
Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities
29/04/24 Mon # Commencement 01/05/24 Wed Labor's Day * 01/06/24 Sat # HODs Meeting 01/07/24 Mon # HODs Meeting

* 30/04/24 Tue 02/05/24 Thu Group Discussion 02/06/24 Sun 02/07/24 Tue
03/05/24 Fri 03/06/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 03/07/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting
04/05/24 Sat # HODs Meeting 04/06/24 Tue 04/07/24 Thu Mock test:C/C++/Quiz
05/05/24 Sun 05/06/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 05/07/24 Fri
06/05/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 06/06/24 Thu Symposium * 06/07/24 Sat
07/05/24 Tue 07/06/24 Fri 07/07/24 Sun

* 08/05/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting * 08/06/24 Sat # HODs Meeting 08/07/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
09/05/24 Thu Webinar 09/06/24 Sun 09/07/24 Tue
10/05/24 Fri Basava Jayanthi 10/06/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 10/07/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting

* 11/05/24 Sat 11/06/24 Tue 11/07/24 Thu Extempore
12/05/24 Sun 12/06/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 12/07/24 Fri

* 13/05/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 13/06/24 Thu Interview Skills * 13/07/24 Sat

14/05/24 Tue 14/06/24 Fri 14/07/24 Sun
15/05/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting * 15/06/24 Sat 15/07/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
16/05/24 Thu Expert Lecture 16/06/24 Sun 16/07/24 Tue
17/05/24 Fri 17/06/24 Mon Bakrid 17/07/24 Wed Muharram

* 18/05/24 Sat # HODs Meeting 18/06/24 Tue 18/07/24 Thu Soft Skills
19/05/24 Sun 19/06/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 19/07/24 Fri
20/05/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 20/06/24 Thu Extempore * 20/07/24 Sat
21/05/24 Tue 21/06/24 Fri 21/07/24 Sun
22/05/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting * 22/06/24 Sat # HODs Meeting 22/07/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
23/05/24 Thu Mock test:C/C++/Quiz 23/06/24 Sun 23/07/24 Tue
24/05/24 Fri 24/06/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 24/07/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting

* 25/05/24 Sat Christmas 25/06/24 Tue 25/07/24 Thu # IA Test - III
26/05/24 Sun 26/06/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 26/07/24 Fri # IA Test - III
27/05/24 Mon IA Test - I 27/06/24 Thu # IA Test - II * 27/07/24 Sat # IA Test - III
28/05/24 Tue IA Test - I 28/06/24 Fri # IA Test - II 28/07/24 Sun
29/05/24 Wed IA Test - I * 29/06/24 Sat # IA Test - II 29/07/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
30/05/24 Thu Aptitude test 30/06/24 Sun 30/07/24 Tue

* 31/05/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 31/07/24 Wed Closure

No of Working Days: 2
Total no. of Working Days : 77

Practical Examination:10/08/2024
Theory Examinations:14/09/2024

Commencement of NEXT Semester 
23/09/2024

Head of the Department

"The function of education is to 
teach one to think intensively and 
to think critically. Intelligence plus 
character — that is the goal of 

true education." 
- Martin Luther King Jr.

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

VI Semester BE April 2024 to July 2024 Session

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY

No of Working Days: 26No of Working Days: 25 No of Working Days: 24

Principal
(Dr. Basavesha D) (Dr. Narendra Viswanath)
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